Specifications
Materials
Filter Membrane: PTFE
Support Fleece: Polypropylene
Core: Polypropylene
End Caps: Polypropylene
O-Rings: EPDM
Pore Size

Air flow rate for Aerosart filter cartridges (0.2 μm) in relation to the filter cartridge heights
at atmosphere pressure condition.
Order Information
Order Code Pore Size Size Pack Size
[μm] [Pieces]
5152507T1---E--C 0.2 10" 6
5152507T2---E--C 0.2 20" 6
5152507T3---E--C 0.2 30" 6
5152707T1---E--C 0.2 10" 6
5152707T2---E--C 0.2 20" 6
5152807T1---E--C 0.2 10" 6
5152807T2---E--C 0.2 20" 6
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH
August-Spindler-Strasse 11
37079 Goettingen, Germany
Phone +49.551.308.0